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P&T Advisory Panel  

2020-2021 

The Privilege and Tenure Advisory Panel shall advise members of the faculty with respect P&T proceedings.  

School of Dentistry: 

Name Department Title Phone Email 
Gary Armitage , DDS Orofacial Sciences Recall Faculty 415-476-8955 gary.armitage@ucsf.edu 

Barbara Gerbert , PhD 
Preventive and Restorative 

Dental Sciences 
Professor Emeritus 415-502-7283 barbara.gerbert@ucsf.edu 

 

School of Medicine: 

Name Department Title Phone Email 

Susan Wall, MD Radiology  Professor (Former P&T Chair) 415-476-1537 Susan.Wall@ucsf.edu 
Elizabeth Murphy, MD Medicine Professor (Former P&T Chair) 415-206-3804 EMurphy@medsfgh.ucsf.edu 

Elaine Tseng, MD Surgery Associate Professor 415-221-4810 x3451 elaine.tseng@ucsf.edu 

 

School of Nursing: 

Name Department Title Phone Email 

Susan Chapman, PhD, 
MPH, RN 

Social and Behavioral 
Sciences 

Professor 415-502-4419 Susan.Chapman@ucsf.edu 

 

School of Pharmacy: 

Name Department Title Phone Email 

Francis Szoka, PhD Bioengineering Professor 415-476-3895 Frank.Szoka@ucsf.edu 

 

Bylaws: University of California Academic Senate Bylaws pertaining to Committee on Privilege and Tenure 

Staff contact: kenneth.laslavic@ucsf.edu   

http://senate.universityofcalifornia.edu/bylaws-regulations/bylaws/blpart3.html#bl334
mailto:kenneth.laslavic@ucsf.edu

